
 

1) Status of Claims received and admitted from other Creditors: 

Sr.No. Name of Other Stakeholders as 

given in Claim Form 

Total Amount 

Claimed  

Admitted 

1 Sales Tax Department 

(Deputy Commissioner of State Tax, 

Nagpur) 

95,79,64,495 

 

 

 

95,79,64,495 

2 Income Tax Department 

(O/O Deputy Commissioner of 

Income Tax, TDS Circle-1, Nagpur) 

6,34,330 6,34,330 

3 Assistant Commissioner of Income 

Tax, Central Circle -2(1), Nagpur 

1,00,000 1,00,000 

4 Commercial Tax Officer, 

Dabagardens Circle, 

Visakhapatnam 

60,77,369 60,77,369 

 Total 96,47,76,194 96,47,76,194 

 

 


